
Board Members
Position Name Institution Office Phone E-mail

President Karen Jeffers Tulsa Community College (918) 595-7362 karen.jeffers@tulsacc.edu

President Elect Alicia Smith Metro Technology Center (405) 595-4437 alicia.smith@metrotech.edu

Past President Jonna Raney Oklahoma Baptist University (405) 585-5024 jonna.raney@okbu.edu

Secretary Traci Franks Oklahoma Baptist University (405) 585-5020 traci.franks@okbu.edu

Treasurer Becky Isaacs East Central University (580) 559-5243 bisaacs@ecok.edu

Treasurer Elect Melinda Simpson Mid-America Technology (405) 449-3391 ext 241 msimpson@matech.edu

Delegate at Large (1 year term) Caryn Pacheco Univerity of Oklahoma (405) 325-9627 cpacheco@ou.edu

Delegate at Large (2 year term) Lori Deardorff St. Gregory's University (405) 878-5448 lkdeardorff@stgregorys.edu

Committee Chairs
Position Name Institution Office Phone E-mail

Advisory (President-Elect) Alicia Smith Metro Technology Center (405) 595-4437 alicia.smith@metrotech.edu

Membership (Treasurer-Elect) Melinda Simpson Mid-America Technology (405) 449-3391 ext 241 msimpson@matech.edu

Electronic Initiatives Mendy Schmerer University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center (405) 271-2118 mendy-schmerer@ouhsc.edu

Finance Andrew Hammontree Francis Tuttle Technology Center (405) 717-4336 Ahammontree@francistuttle.edu

Legislative Becky Isaacs East Central University (580) 559-5243 bisaacs@ecok.edu

Long-Range Planning Caryn Pacheco Univerity of Oklahoma (405) 325-9627 cpacheco@ou.edu

Historian Mendy Schmerer University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center (405) 271-2118 mendy-schmerer@ouhsc.edu

Training Dustin Davisdson Great Plains Technology Center (580) 250-5534 ddavidson@greatplains.edu

Conference Alicia Smith Metro Technology Center (405) 595-4437 alicia.smith@metrotech.edu

Program Chair Melanie Rinehart Seminole State College (405) 382-9717 m.rinehart@sscok.edu

Program Co-chair Teri Cochran Northeastern State University (918) 444-3410 cochrant@nsuok.edu 

Local Arrangements Lori Deardorff St. Gregory's University (405) 878-5448 lkdeardorff@stgregorys.edu

Local Arrangements Machelle Ellis Murray State College (580) 378-7221 mellis@mscok.edu

Entertainment Nancy Vollertsen University of Central Oklahoma (405) 974-2379 nvollertsen@uco.edu

Corporate Relations Michelle Enriquez Citizens Bank (512) 514-5423 mariemichelle.enriquez@citizensbank.com

Nominations/Elections (Past-President) Jonna Raney Oklahoma Baptist University (405) 585-5024 jonna.raney@okbu.edu

Site Selection Jason Marrujo Oklahoma State University Center for Health Science (918) 561-8278 jason.marrujo@okstate.edu
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